FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

USA SPORTS PARTNERS WITH BIG LEAGUE DREAMS TO BRING BIG DREAMS, BIG IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUNG PLAYERS

VENICE, **Florida** – **(MARCH 6, 2023)** – USA Sports Turf is proud to announce its partnership with Big League Dreams, to renovate and restore their classic sports facilities nationwide.

Built as an homage to famous ballparks of yesteryear, such as Boston's Fenway Park, New York's Yankee Stadium and Chicago's Wrigley Field, the facilities at Big League Dreams are designed to accommodate youth baseball, youth fastpitch, and adult slow pitch softball.

The partnership, which includes new turf installations across several of the facilities across the country, is part of an ongoing initiative to restore the parks to their original glory.

"We're always focused on creating new opportunities to give back to young players. Our collaboration with Big League Dreams will give athletes the opportunity to feel like they are playing alongside legends while building skills that will last them a lifetime," notes CEO and President Drew Marino.

USA Sports Turf provides installation and maintenance of synthetic turf to sports and recreation venues around the country, including golf courses, tennis centers, sports fields, playgrounds, parks, and multi-sport complexes. Made in America, USA Sports Turf joins the booming synthetic turf market, which is forecasted to reach \$7 billion by 2025.

"Big League Dreams is really committed to bringing the classic stadium experience to all players of every skill level. It's a real honor to work with them to deliver the best-in-class services we have to offer," noted Mark West, Director of Sales at USA Sports Turf.

Big League Dreams' additional improvements across their facilities include new scoreboards, stadium seating, a full restaurant and restroom remodel, infield turf, netting, and much more.

"We are extremely happy to have the opportunity to work with USA Sports Turf as we continue to upgrade the parks and create first-class facilities for the players, families and friends. Utilizing the experience and expertise of USA Sports Turf is another big step towards achieving our overall goal", said Kevin Flora, Chief Operating Officer, Big League Dreams USA.

Big League Dreams will continue to host the Mary Nutter Collegiate Softball Classic, a showcase for 32 of the best collegiate Women's softball teams at their facility in Cathedral City, California.

The groundbreaking of this partnership will begin on March 6th, 2023.

About BIG LEAGUE DREAMS:

Big League Dreams Sports Parks are sports facilities built, managed and operated on behalf of the municipalities in which they reside. Each Big League Dream Sports Park is home to a 20,000 square-foot pavilion. To learn more, please visit: https://www.bigleaguedreams.com

About USA SPORTS TURF:

Headquartered in Florida, USA Sports Turf is dedicated to providing state-of-the-art high-tech synthetic turf for athletes and adventurers of all ages. For more information, visit: https://www.usasportsturf.biz